
Drinks
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Gin
Whitley Neill Distiller’s Cut 

Whitley Neill Raspberry 

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 

Whitley Neill Blood Orange

Whitley Neill Parma Violet

Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit

Ben Lomond  

Gordon's

Gordon’s Gin Pink

Bombay Sapphire

Edinburgh Gin Classic

Edinburgh Gin Seaside

Edinburgh Gin Orange & Basil

Edinburgh Gin Raspberry Liqueur

Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb 

& Ginger Liqueur

Glaswegin

Inverclyde Coastal 

Roku

The Botanist

Eight Lands Speyside

Hendricks

Caorunn

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No 10

Monkey 47

3.75

3.75

3.75

4.75

3.75

3.75

4.55

4.55

4.55

4.55

Vodka
JJ Whitley Artisanal

Smirnoff
3.75 

3.95 

Dead Man’s Fingers Spiced

Dead Man’s Fingers White

Dead Man’s Fingers Coconut 

Dead Man’s Fingers Raspberry

Dead Man’s Fingers Coffee

Kraken Spiced

Captain Morgan Spiced

Brugal Blanco

Brugal Anejo

Brugal 1888

Brugal Extra Viejo

Bacardi Carta Blanco

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

3.95

3.95

3.95

4.75

3.95

Rum

Spirits

6

6.5

4.9

5

4.9

4.9

5.5

5.5

4

5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

5

3.9

3.5

6.5

Belvedere

Haku
Grey	Goose

5.25

5.25
4.25
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7.25Glen Scotia 15

Glen Scotia 18

Campbeltown

Whisky
Single Malts

Glengoyne 12

Loch Lomond 12

Loch Lomond 12 Inchmurrin

Loch Lomond 12 Inchmoan

Loch Lomond 18

Clynelish 14

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruben 14

Auchentoshan Three Wood

Highlands
The Macallan 12 Double Cask

The Macallan 15 Double Cask

The Macallan 18 Double Cask

Tamdhu 15

The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14

Glenfiddich Project XX

Glenfiddich 15

Speyside

6.25

Ardbeg 10

Ardbeg Uigeadail

Laphroaig 10

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie

Bunnahabhain 12

Islay

Highland	Park	12 6

11

6

9

6.5

6

6.8

7.5

7.5

10

5.5

5.5

5.5

11

7 8.5

20

50

11.5

9

6.8

7

Glengoyne	15
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SPEYSIDE

HIGHLANDS

Whisky Regions

LUSS

LOWLANDS

ISLAY

CAMPBELTOWN



Scotland

SUMMER 2023

LUSS
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Whisky

Naked Grouse

Famous Grouse

Famous Grouse Smoky Black

Blended
Jack Daniel's No7

Jack Daniel's Honey

Jim Beam White

Maker’s Mark

Maker’s 46

Bourbon

Suntory Hibiki Harmony

Japanese
3.95Jameson Irish Whiskey

Irish
10

4

4

5.5 4.5

4.5

4.5

5

5.5
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Pimm’s

Southern Comfort

Mr. Black

Kahlua

Disaronno

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry

Campari

Aperol

Chambord

Cointreau

Kwai Feh Lychee

Passoa

Archers Peach Schnapps

Baileys

Lillet Blanc

Suze

Frangelico

St Germain 

Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin 1738  

Courvoisier VSOP

Courvoisier XO
Remy Martin VSOP

Spirits &
Liqueurs

Tequila
  & Mezcal

Cognac

3.95

3.95

3.95

4.25

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

5.65

7.25

Dead Man’s Fingers Strawberry 

Tequila Liqueur 

Low &
No Alcohol 

Whitley Neill Raspberry 0% 

Whitley Neill Rhubarb

and Ginger 0% 

Gordon's 0.0%

Seedlip 108 Garden

Seedlip 94 Spice

3.25

3.25

3.25

Spirits

Olmeca	Blanco

Olmeca	Reposado

3

4

4

20

8.5

3.2

3.2

4.5

4.5

3.5

3.5

4.5

3

3

3

3.5

22.95
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Diet Coke

Irn Bru

Irn Bru Sugar Free

Appletiser

Fanta

J2O Orange & Passion fruit

Red Bull

Fever-Tree Sparkling Cloudy Apple 

and Garden Mint

Strathmore Still Water 330ml 

Strathmore Still Water 750ml 

Strathmore Sparkling Water 330ml 

Strathmore Sparkling Water 750ml 

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Tomato Juice

3.75

Soft Drinks

Fever-Tree	Light

Fever-Tree 2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

3.5

2.5

3.5

2.53.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

4

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

4.7

4.7

Fever-Tree	Ginger	Beer

Fever-Tree	Ginger	Ale

Fever-Tree	Mediterranean	Tonic

Coca-Cola

Fever-Tree	Sicilian	Lemonade
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Pint

Beers
& Ciders

Draught
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5%

Budweiser

Corona

Schiehallion

Bottled

4.25

5.25

5.95

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0%

Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.0%

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0.0%

Low & No Alcohol

Zoom	Time	NEIPA

Madri

Staropramen
Carling

Aspall'	Cider

Atlantic	IPA

Guinness

Helles	Glen	Lager

1/2	Pint

6.53.25

7.53.25

5.752.9

6.53.25

6.53.25

3.5 7

6.253.2

6.253.2

5

4.8

4.8

4.8

Rekorderlig	Strawberry	&	Lime

Rekorderlig	Wild	Berries

6.25

6.25


